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ECOMMENDED PCB CONFIGURATION
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(EXCEPT CHASSIS GROUND)

THIS AREA DENOTES
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-B-

Ø1.05±0.1

Ø1.05±0.1
0.1 A B -C-

2.0
7PLC

2.0
7PLC

2.
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9.
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2.
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2X3.00±0.10

44.66

LIGHT PIPE AREARECOMMENDED PCB CONFIGURATION
WITH KEEP-OUT AREAS

BELLY TO BELLY APPLICATIONS
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RECOMMENDED BEZEL DESIGN

SECTION A-A

1.70±0.9

3.50±0.3

(1
.5

7)

0.19

(1
.2

0)

(1
2.

31
)

16.25±0.10

10
.4

0±
0.

10

15.45±0.10

5.84
R1.00 R0

.7
5

R0.30

11
.0

6

RECOMMENDED BEZEL DESIGN
BELLY TO BELLY APPLICATIONS

3.50±0.3

SECTION A-A

2.25 MIN.

(1.70±0.9)

2X 0.19

16.25±0.10

10
.4

0±
0.

10

15.45±0.10

5.84
R1.00 R0

.7
5

R0.30

11
.0
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PACKAGE INFORMATION AND LABLE

BOX(L340*W265*H200MM)

1. PRODUCTS IN TRAYS

LABEL PACKAGING TAPES FOR TRAYS

3. LABEL & PACKAGING TAPES FOR TRAYS:
  

2. TRAYS OVERLAY:
  (THE NEXT TRAY NEED ROTATE 180 DEGREE AND
   PUT IT ON PREVIOUS TRAY.)
  (相邻两个吸塑间水平方向成180度摆放）

4. LABEL & PACKAGING TAPES FOR BOX  

LABEL

PACKAGING TAPES FOR BOX

PACKAGING LISTS

ITEM

PRODUCT

TRAY

LABLE

PACKAGING TAPES

Q'TY

220 PCS

5 PCS

1 PCS

2 PCS

8 M (ABOUT)

SFP+ CAGE .1X1 PRESS FIT
                           5/5

902GXB1SVXC2X0A0
902GEB1SV0C2N0A0(X07)

  UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED TOLERANCE
 .X           1°
 .0          0.20
 .00         0.15
 .000        0.10


